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4. HOUSING MAIN BEARING
& OIL PUMP - MODEL 9 1/2 x 5 LUB

No.
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Ref Part No.

37073624

39516646

39175070

95104477

95098067

94425162

39314323

30472161

30179220

30557888

30557557

95101705

Description

Housing Main Bearing

Plate Rotation

Screw Machine 0.114" X 0.25"

Screw Cap Hex Head 5/8" X 3/4"

"O" Ring 10-1/2" X 11" X 1/4"

Elbow Male 5/8"

Breather Elbow

Filter Oil

Adapter Oil Filter

Cap Breather

Bush Main Bearing Housing 5"

Plug Co. Sunk 3/8"
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